
St Martin’s School, 
Dover 

 

 

School Performance Data 2018 to 2019 
 

 

Statutory Assessments 
Outcomes 

2019 

National Outcomes 

2019 

EYFS Good Level of Development (GLD) 77% 71.8% 

Year 1 Phonics Screening 80% 83% (2018) 

Pupils achieving Expected Standard in Year 2 

Reading 

Writing 

Maths 

 

70% 

73% 

73% 

 

74.9% 

69.2% 

75.6% 

Pupils achieving Higher Standard in Year 2 

Reading 

Writing 

Maths 

 

17% 

7% 

7% 

 

25% 

14.8% 

21.7% 

Pupils achieving Expected Standard in Year 6 

Reading 

Writing 

Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 

Maths 

 

63% 

90% 

73% 

60% 

 

73% 

78% 

78% 

79% 

Pupils achieving Higher Standard in Year 6 

Reading 

Writing 

Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 

Maths 

 

23% 

20% 

13% 

13% 

 

27% 

20% 

36% 

27% 

Pupils achieving Expected Standard in Year 6 

Reading, Writing & Maths 

 

50% 

 

65% 

Pupils achieving Higher Standard in Year 6 

Reading, Writing & Maths 

 

13% 

 

10% 

 

Progress measures: KS1 to KS2 2017-2018  

Reading progress score (confidence interval in brackets) -2 

Writing progress score (confidence interval in brackets) 0.9 

Maths progress score (confidence interval in brackets)  -3.8 

Average scaled score per pupil   

Average scaled score in reading 102.8 

Average scaled score in grammar, punctuation and spelling 102.4 

Average scaled score in maths 101.6 

 

 

 


