

School Performance Data 2018 to 2019

Statutory Assessments	Outcomes 2019	National Outcomes 2019
EYFS Good Level of Development (GLD)	77%	71.8%
Year 1 Phonics Screening	80%	83% (2018)
Pupils achieving Expected Standard in Year 2		
Reading	70%	74.9%
Writing	73%	69.2%
Maths	73%	75.6%
Pupils achieving Higher Standard in Year 2		
Reading	17%	25%
Writing	7%	14.8%
Maths	7%	21.7%
Pupils achieving Expected Standard in Year 6		
Reading	63%	73%
Writing	90%	78%
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	73%	78%
Maths	60%	79%
Pupils achieving Higher Standard in Year 6		
Reading	23%	27%
Writing	20%	20%
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	13%	36%
Maths	13%	27%
Pupils achieving Expected Standard in Year 6		
Reading, Writing & Maths	50%	65%
Pupils achieving Higher Standard in Year 6		
Reading, Writing & Maths	13%	10%

Progress measures: KS1 to KS2 2017-2018	
Reading progress score (confidence interval in brackets)	-2
Writing progress score (confidence interval in brackets)	0.9
Maths progress score (confidence interval in brackets)	-3.8
Average scaled score per pupil	
Average scaled score in reading	102.8
Average scaled score in grammar, punctuation and spelling	102.4
Average scaled score in maths	101.6

